
Meeting Jovem Cidade de Pombal

Expocentro - Pombal - 04/02/2023

Altura I Sub 14 M | INF - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35

1 Eduardo Santos 2011 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.30 O O O XO XXO XXX

2 David Aguiar 2010 INF SPORTING C P 1.25 O XO O O XXX

3 Mateus Repesciuc 2011 INF C ATLETISMO NAZARÉ 1.20 O XXO O XXX

4 Tiago Beja 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 1.20 O O XO XXX

5 Raphael David 2010 INF ACADEMIA JOSÉ JACOB 1.15 O XXO XXX

5 Leandro Fernandes 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 1.15 O XXO XXX

7 Delfim Oliveira 2011 INF C A MARINHA GRANDE 1.10 XXO XXX

NM Rafael Martins 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL SM XXX

NM Nuno Coutinho 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL SM XXX

DNS Rúben Andrade 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL SM

DNS Alexandre Branquinho 2011 INF ACADEMIA JOSÉ JACOB SM

Altura I Sub 16 M | INI - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.39 1.43 1.47 1.50 1.55 1.58 1.60

1 Rafael Alves 2009 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 1.60 - - - - O O O O O O O XXO O

2 Leonardo Mendes 2008 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 1.47 - - - - O O XO O XO XXX

3 Jaime Rolla 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.43 - - O O O O O XO XXX

4 Eduardo Camacho 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.35 - - O O O O XXX

60 m I Sub 14 M | INF - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Tiago Beja 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 8.28

2 Eduardo Santos 2011 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 9.35

3 Leandro Fernandes 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 9.41

4 David Aguiar 2010 INF SPORTING C P 9.65

5 Guilherme Braz 2010 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 9.80

6 Raphael David 2010 INF ACADEMIA JOSÉ JACOB 9.88

DNS Pedro Mota 2011 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE x

DNS Alexandre Branquinho 2011 INF ACADEMIA JOSÉ JACOB x

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Delfim Oliveira 2011 INF C A MARINHA GRANDE 9.74

2 Dinis Martins 2011 INF ACRDC DA SISMARIA 10.05

3 Nuno Coutinho 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 10.37

4 Rafael Martins 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 10.66

5 Bernardo Domingues 2010 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 11.73

DNS Rúben Andrade 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL x

DNS Guilherme Neves 2011 INF C ATLETISMO NAZARÉ x

60 m I Sub 14 F | INF - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Eugénia Correia 2010 INF BOAVISTA F C 8.52

2 Íris Silva 2011 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 8.80

3 Sara Oliveira 2011 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.93

4 Beatriz Vitorino 2010 INF ACRDC DA SISMARIA 9.15

5 Leonor Leal 2010 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 9.31

6 Joana Reis 2010 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 9.32

7 Luna Delgado 2010 INF C ATLETISMO NAZARÉ 9.43

8 Lia Pires 2011 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 9.63
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Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Diana Bernardes 2010 INF ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 8.96

2 Margarida Feliciano 2011 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 9.56

3 Carolina Brígido 2010 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 9.60

4 Francisca Mendes 2011 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 9.88

5 Madalena Ferreira 2011 INF ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 9.91

6 Marta Ferreira 2010 INF C A MARINHA GRANDE 10.03

7 Helena Batalha 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 10.35

8 Filipa Martins 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 10.44

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Catarina Fonseca 2011 INF C A MARINHA GRANDE 9.27

2 Nina Moreira 2011 INF C A MARINHA GRANDE 9.41

3 Margarida Alexandre 2011 INF ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 9.94

4 Naíra Silva 2010 INF C A MARINHA GRANDE 10.10

5 Ana Leal Carreira 2010 INF ACRDC DA SISMARIA 10.11

6 Matilde Costa 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 10.14

7 Matilde Coelho 2011 INF ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 10.75

60 m I Sub 16 M | INI - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Rafael Dias 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 7.55

2 Manuel Jesus 2008 INI C ATLETISMO NAZARÉ 8.18

3 Eduardo Camacho 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.29

4 Afonso Marques 2009 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 8.53

5 André Ribeiro 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.72

6 Afonso Nogueira 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.93

DNS Rafael Alves 2009 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA x

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Nuno Guilherme Dias 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.56

2 João Fernandes 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.59

3 Tiago Eusébio 2008 INI C ATLETISMO NAZARÉ 8.61

4 João Oliveira 2008 INI C ATLETISMO NAZARÉ 9.33

5 Francisco Gregório 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 10.61

DNS Francisco Pereira 2009 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA x

Vara I Sub 16 F | INI - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.65 1.80 1.95 2.10 2.25

1 Alessandra Santos 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 2.10 O O XXO XXO X-

2 Inês Figueiredo 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.95 - O O XXX

2 Miriam Machado 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.95 O O O XXX

Vara I Sub 16 M | INI - M | Dia 1 

60 m I Sub 16 F | INI - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Katerina Quinn 2008 INI GBR JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.08

2 Madalena Barradas 2009 INI ACADEMIA JOSÉ JACOB 8.13

3 Marta Feliciano 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.34

4 Beatriz Alves 2008 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 8.43

5 Leonor Ascenso 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.59

6 Maria Gomes 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.71

DNS Jéssica Joaninho 2009 INI N D AMADOR POMBAL x
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Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Luana Alexandre 2009 INI C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 8.78

2 Alessandra Santos 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.83

3 Filipa Monteiro 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.86

4 Beatriz Figueiredo 2008 INI C ATLETISMO DE SEIA 8.98

5 Júlia Novo 2008 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 9.03

6 Leonor Bonita 2009 INI C A MARINHA GRANDE 9.17

7 Petra Dumont 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 9.30

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Denisa Rodrigues 2008 INI C ATLETISMO DE SEIA 9.18

2 Maria Manaça 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 9.24

3 Inês Fernandes 2009 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 9.27

4 Inês Oliveira 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 9.43

5 Mariana Carvalho 2008 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 9.45

6 Francisca Paulo 2009 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 9.79

DNS Iara Pereira 2009 INI ACRDC DA SISMARIA x

Série 4 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Miriam Machado 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 8.95

2 Íris Passos 2008 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 9.05

3 Laura Morais 2009 INI ACRDC DA SISMARIA 9.59

4 Vera Gaspar 2008 INI N D AMADOR POMBAL 10.16

5 Francisca Santos 2009 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 10.77

DNS Maria Inês Sabino 2009 INI C P REC A-DO-BARBAS x

1.000 metros I Sub 14 M | INF - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Samuel Rodrigues 2010 INF C ATLETISMO DE SEIA 3:31.45

2 Mateus Repesciuc 2011 INF C ATLETISMO NAZARÉ 4:26.56

3 Guilherme Braz 2010 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 4:37.14

DNF Bernardo Domingues 2010 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE x

1.000 metros I Sub 14 F | INF - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Beatriz Vitorino 2010 INF ACRDC DA SISMARIA 3:42.86

2 Eugénia Correia 2010 INF BOAVISTA F C 3:47.09

3 Madalena Ferreira 2011 INF ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 3:51.44

4 Lia Pires 2011 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 3:51.86

5 Marta Ferreira 2010 INF C A MARINHA GRANDE 3:52.21

6 Naíra Silva 2010 INF C A MARINHA GRANDE 3:55.43

7 Joana Reis 2010 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 4:03.72

8 Matilde Coelho 2011 INF ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 4:06.46

1.000 metros I Sub 16 M | INI - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 João Fernandes 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 2:54.69

2 Leonardo Mendes 2008 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 2:55.45

3 Leonardo Sousa 2008 INI C A MARINHA GRANDE 2:56.47

4 Nuno Guilherme Dias 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 3:11.23

5 Jaime Rolla 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 3:14.94

6 João Meireles 2008 INI C ATLETISMO DE SEIA 3:23.37

DNS André Ribeiro 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE x
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Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Manuel Jesus 2008 INI C ATLETISMO NAZARÉ 3:10.57

2 João Oliveira 2008 INI C ATLETISMO NAZARÉ 3:26.78

3 Tiago Eusébio 2008 INI C ATLETISMO NAZARÉ 3:28.24

4 Afonso Nogueira 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 3:29.47

5 Martim Carreira 2008 INI C A MARINHA GRANDE 3:30.51

6 Francisco Gregório 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 4:13.37

DNS Mateus Vinagre 2009 INI C A MARINHA GRANDE x

Altura I Sub 14 F | INF - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.29 1.33

1 Luna Delgado 2010 INF C ATLETISMO NAZARÉ 1.29 - - O O O XO XXX

2 Leonor Leal 2010 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.25 O O O XO O XXX

3 Íris Silva 2011 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 1.20 O XXO O O XXX

4 Margarida Feliciano 2011 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.15 XO O O XXX

4 Francisca Mendes 2011 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.15 O XO O XXX

6 Catarina Fonseca 2011 INF C A MARINHA GRANDE 1.15 O O XO XXX

7 Margarida Alexandre 2011 INF ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 1.15 O O XXO XXX

8 Diana Bernardes 2010 INF ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 1.10 O O XXX

8 Sara Oliveira 2011 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.10 O O XXX

8 Matilde Costa 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL 1.10 O O XXX

11 Carolina Brígido 2010 INF JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.10 XO O XXX

12 Nina Moreira 2011 INF C A MARINHA GRANDE 1.10 XO XO XXX

DNS Filipa Martins 2010 INF N D AMADOR POMBAL SM

Altura I Sub 16 F | INI - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.29 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.41

1 Joana Seixas 2008 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 1.39 - - - O O O O O X-

2 Filipa Fernandes 2008 INI LUSITÂNIA LOUROSA FC 1.36 - - O O O XXO XO XXX

3 Leonor Ascenso 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.33 - - O O XO XO XXX

4 Leonor Bonita 2009 INI C A MARINHA GRANDE 1.29 - - O O XXO XXX

5 Petra Dumont 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.29 O O O XO XXO XXX

6 Filipa Monteiro 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 1.20 O O XXO XXX

6 Vera Gaspar 2008 INI N D AMADOR POMBAL 1.20 O O XXO XXX

DNS Madalena Barradas 2009 INI ACADEMIA JOSÉ JACOB SM

DNS Jéssica Joaninho 2009 INI N D AMADOR POMBAL SM

1.000 metros I Sub 16 F | INI - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Maria Jesus 2008 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 3:09.93

2 Matilde Angélico 2008 INI C A MARINHA GRANDE 3:24.12

3 Daniela Venda 2009 INI ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 3:27.35

4 Maria Gomes 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 3:38.30

5 Iara Pereira 2009 INI ACRDC DA SISMARIA 3:39.89

6 Maria Manaça 2009 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 3:41.63

7 Inês Oliveira 2008 INI JUV VIDIGALENSE 4:31.44

800 metros I Extra - C.M. Fundo ADAL M | JUV a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Daniel Cabecinhas 2002 SUB-23 G A U BAJOUCA 1:58.20

2 Ricardo Saldanha 1995 SEN U F C TOMAR 2:00.86

3 Rafael Vieira 2005 JUN JUV VIDIGALENSE 2:02.90

4 Tiago Correia 1986 VET 35 C ATLETISMO DE SEIA 2:05.64

5 Manuel Cruz 2006 JUV U F C TOMAR 2:06.83

6 Virgílio Bastos 1978 VET 40 C A MARINHA GRANDE 2:07.66
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

7 Paulo Garcia 1968 VET 55 A R CASAENSE - EAC 2:08.01

8 Fábio Francisco 2001 SUB-23 G A CARANGUEJEIRA 2:09.29

9 Guilherme Ferreira 2004 JUN G A CARANGUEJEIRA 2:10.12

10 Emamuel Cardoso 1990 SEN C A MARINHA GRANDE 2:10.56

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 João Gonçalves 1989 SEN A CLUBE VERMOIL 2:09.65

2 Tomás Rosário 2007 JUV C ATLETISMO DE SEIA 2:11.86

3 Tiago Homem 2006 JUV U F C TOMAR 2:13.45

4 Aléxis Rocha 1992 SEN INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:15.55

5 Alexandre Sousa 1987 VET 35 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 2:17.52

6 Amilcar Brito 1984 VET 35 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:22.15

7 Licínio Carreira 1973 VET 45 A CLUBE VERMOIL 2:29.28

8 Francisco Brígido 1976 VET 45 ATLÉTICO C BATALHA 2:30.03

9 João Santana 1988 VET 35 A D R DA MATA 2:37.57

10 João Marcelino 1970 VET 50 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:38.77

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Luís Sequeira 1973 VET 45 A D C R BAIRRO ANJOS 2:27.63

2 António Pereira 1978 VET 40 A D C R BAIRRO ANJOS 2:29.40

3 Carlos Simões 1965 VET 55 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:38.40

4 Nuno Ferreira 1978 VET 40 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 2:39.74

5 Rui Dinis 1964 VET 55 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:41.37

6 António Alves 1957 VET 65 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:51.09

7 José Alves 1965 VET 55 A D R DA MATA 2:51.60

8 Acácio Campos 1958 VET 65 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:52.12

9 Eugénio Mendes 1961 VET 60 A CLUBE VERMOIL 3:39.75

DNS Alfredo Santos 1955 VET 65 A CLUBE VERMOIL x

Série 4 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Ricardo Henriques 1984 VET 35 C A MARINHA GRANDE 2:09.82

2 Samuel Limpinho 1993 SEN A CLUBE VERMOIL 2:22.72

3 Hugo Horta 1980 VET 40 G A U BAJOUCA 2:25.31

4 Bruno Silva 1987 VET 35 G A U BAJOUCA 2:25.98

5 Dinis Fernandes 2007 JUV G A U BAJOUCA 2:29.09

6 Paulino Sousa 1967 VET 55 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:30.33

7 Luis Maia 1973 VET 45 C A MARINHA GRANDE 2:34.52

8 Rui Andrade 1972 VET 50 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 3:02.63

9 Jucelino Monteiro 1967 VET 55 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 3:04.24

Série 5 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Joel Couto 1979 VET 40 G A U BAJOUCA 2:12.87

2 Ilídio Dias 1992 SEN G A CARANGUEJEIRA 2:13.66

3 António Oliveira 1982 VET 40 LIZ RUNNERS 2:40.39

4 João Domingos 1971 VET 50 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:44.66

5 Vítor Lopes 1967 VET 55 A CLUBE VERMOIL 2:46.72

6 Virgílio Alberto 1968 VET 50 G A U BAJOUCA 2:48.75

7 Luís Carvalheiro 1973 VET 45 A C R M SILVEIRINHA 2:50.93

8 Celestino Marques 1957 VET 65 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 3:30.62

800 metros I Extra - C.M. Fundo ADAL F | JUV a VET - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Michelle Elmer 2007 JUV CLUBE PEDRO PESSOA 2:27.31

2 Adriana Coelho 1999 SEN INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:31.14

3 Margarida Pereira 2006 JUV U F C TOMAR 2:36.47
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

4 Sandra Simões 1974 VET 45 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:59.17

5 Sónia Farto 1975 VET 45 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 3:08.99

6 Helena Henriques 1968 VET 50 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 3:17.63

7 Mariana Romeiro 2006 JUV INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 3:28.50

8 Sílvia Lavos 1972 VET 50 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 4:06.12

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Soraia Cardeira 2001 SUB-23 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 2:47.90

2 Maria Henriques 2001 SUB-23 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 2:52.17

3 Sandra Gonçalves 1972 VET 50 A D C R BAIRRO ANJOS 2:54.02

4 Liliana Ferreira 1999 SEN G A U BAJOUCA 2:54.18

5 Ana Bonifácio 1994 SEN C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 2:55.04

6 Susana Pereira 1972 VET 50 C P REC A-DO-BARBAS 3:07.45

7 Mónica Jordão 1980 VET 40 A C R M SILVEIRINHA 3:16.29

8 Érica Lavos 2001 SUB-23 INDUSTRIAL VIEIRENSE 3:20.24
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla Associação
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

ACB-L Leiria 5 14 19 7 18 25

ACV Leiria 6 0 6 6 0 6

ADRM Leiria 2 0 2 2 0 2

AJJ Portalegre 2 1 3 4 2 6

AMSGC Leiria 1 1 2 1 1 2

ARC-EAC Coimbra 1 0 1 1 0 1

BA Leiria 2 1 3 2 1 3

BFC Porto 0 1 1 0 2 2

CAMG Leiria 8 6 14 9 11 20

CANAZ Leiria 5 1 6 9 2 11

CAS Guarda 4 2 6 4 2 6

CPPEA Setúbal 0 1 1 0 1 1

CPRAB Leiria 3 5 8 3 5 8

GAC-L Leiria 3 0 3 3 0 3

GAUB Leiria 6 1 7 6 1 7

IDV Leiria 11 8 19 11 8 19

JV Leiria 13 18 31 23 33 56

LIZRUNN Leiria 1 0 1 1 0 1

LLFC Aveiro 0 1 1 0 1 1

NDAP Leiria 5 6 11 10 11 21

SCP Lisboa 1 0 1 2 0 2

SISMARIA Leiria 1 4 5 1 6 7

UFCT Santarém 3 1 4 3 1 4

_Total 83 72 155 108 106 214
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

INF 17 23 40 30 44 74

INI 19 33 52 31 46 77

JUV 4 3 7 4 3 7

JUN 2 0 2 2 0 2

SUB-23 2 3 5 2 3 5

SEN 6 3 9 6 3 9

VET 35 6 0 6 6 0 6

VET 40 6 1 7 6 1 7

VET 45 5 2 7 5 2 7

VET 50 4 4 8 4 4 8

VET 55 7 0 7 7 0 7

VET 60 1 0 1 1 0 1

VET 65 4 0 4 4 0 4
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